

È
ITEM NO.64

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3698/2009

VALABHAI JIVABHAI (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Counsel for Respondent
Nos. 1 and 4 seeks further time to file counter affidavit.
As a last chance, four weeks time is granted.

List the matter on 01.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps