

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3698/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2008 in LPA No.
889/2006 & SCA No. 3762/1998 & CA No. 12139/2006 of The HIGH
COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

VALABHAI JIVABHAI (D) THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief))

Date: 08/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Sheela Goel,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel,Adv.
Ms. Naveen Goel,adv.
Mr. Marsook Bafali,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala,Adv.
Mr. Nakul Mohta,Adv.Mr. Jesal,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIn view of the letter circulated by the counsel
for the petitioners list after three weeks.(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.(Savita Sainani)
Court Master